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Recessed furniture sockets in a housing with a flat edge
and USB charger, 2x2P+E, 2xUSB, graphite ORNO

Orno OR-AE-13109/GR 5908254820083

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A set of two mains sockets, with grounding and current circuit protection, combined with two USB chargers.
The set is built into a housing that can be integrated in desks, countertops and tables. It can be mounted
both vertically and horizontally, ensuring convenient access to electrical sockets. Thanks to the flat edge (only
2 mm), the housing with sockets fits perfectly into the surface of e.g. a table and does not interfere with its
cleaning. Recommended OWY cable 3 x 1.5 mmf (not included). Color — graphite.
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TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Model:

Height:

Folding:

Standard of the socket:

Max. load:

Number of socket outlets French standard (Type E):

Number of USB connections:

Colour:

Output voltage of the USB charger:

Material:
Frequency:

Degree of protection (IP):

Dimensions of the mounting hole -length:

Dimensions of the mounting hole - width:

Built-in depth:
Width:

Length:

Built-in

67 mm

Yes

french (typ E)
3600 W

2

2

Anthracite
5VDC / 2,1A
Zinc alloy + steel sheet
50 Hz

IP20

12 mm

227 mm

65 mm

265 mm

M9 mm
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